
Year: 2015
Make: GMC
Model: Acadia AWD 4dr SLT w/SLT-1
VIN: 1GKKVRKD4FJ317754

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Carbon Black Metallic (58U)
Interior: Ebony

SAFETY
· Horn, dual-note
· Tire Pressure Monitoring System
· Door locks, rear child security
· Air bags, front passenger air bag
suppression
· Air bags, frontal and side-impact for
driver and front passenger, driver inboard
seat-mounted side-impact and head
curtain side-impact for all rows in outboard
seating positions
· Daytime Running Lamps
· StabiliTrak, stability control system with
traction control

INTERIOR
· OnStar Directions and Connections plan
for 6 months including Automatic Crash
Response, Stolen Vehicle Assistance,
Roadside Assistance and Turn-by-Turn
Navigation
· Storage system, rear cargo area under
floor
· Trim, interior, aluminum on instrument
panel and steering wheel
· Lighting, interior ambient light pipe in
instrument panel
· Lighting, interior with theater dimming,
cargo compartment, reading lights for
front seats, second row reading lamps
integrated into dome light, door-and
tailgate-activated switches and illuminated
entry and exit feature
· Visors, driver and front passenger,
padded with cloth trim, color-keyed and
illuminated vanity mirrors
· Mirror, inside rearview auto-dimming
· Rear Park Assist
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, rear manual
· Air conditioning, tri-zone automatic
climate control with individual climate
settings for driver and right-front
passenger and second/third row controls
for second and third row passengers
· Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-Key
III, engine immobilizer
· Universal Home Remote includes garage
door opener, 3-channel programmable
· Cruise control, electronic with set and
resume speed
· Remote vehicle start
· Remote Keyless Entry, programmable
with 2 transmitters, panic button and
extended range, no remote start provisions
· Door locks, power programmable with
lockout protection
· Windows, power with driver Express-Down
· Rear Vision Camera
· Instrumentation, 5-gauge with Enhanced
Driver Information Center , outside
temperature indicator and digital compass
display
· Steering column, tilt and telescopic with
brake/transmission shift interlock
· Steering wheel, leather-wrapped with
steering wheel mounted audio controls
· Insulation, acoustical package
· Floor mats, carpeted front, second and
third row, removable
· Cup holders 10 with 7-passenger and 12
with 8-passenger
· Console, front center with 2 cup holders
and storage
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger

· Seat adjuster, passenger 8-way power
· Seat, 8-way power driver with power
recline and lumbar control
· Seat trim, leather-appointed seating on
first and second rows
· Seating, 7-passenger
· Reclining front buckets

ENTERTAINMENT
· SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on
nearly all 2015 GM models. Enjoy a 3-month
All Access trial subscription with over 150
channels including commercial-free music,
plus sports, news and entertainment. Plus
you can listen to SiriusXM Internet Radio
everywhere on your computer, smartphone
or tablet. Welcome to the world of SiriusXM.
· Audio system controls, rear with
headphone jacks
· Audio system feature, USB port, dual
charge only, located rear of center console
· Audio system feature, USB port
· Audio system feature, Bose premium 10-
speaker system with sub-woofer
· Audio system, Color Touch radio with
IntelliLink AM/FM/SiriusXM radio with CD
player, 6.5" diagonal touch-screen display,
USB port and auxiliary input jack

EXTERIOR
· Body, power rear liftgate
· Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
· Wipers, front intermittent with washers
· Door handles, chrome
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable,
body-color, manual-folding with integrated
turn signal indicators
· Glass, Solar-Ray deep-tinted
· Fog lamps, front, halogen projector beam
· Headlamp control, automatic on and off
· Headlamps, dual halogen projector lamp
· Moldings, body-color bodyside
· Luggage rack, side rails, roof-mounted
· Spoiler, rear
· Wheel, 17" compact steel spare wheel and
tire
· Tires, P255/60R19 H-rated, blackwall
· Wheels, 4 - 19" x 7.5" aluminum

MECHANICAL
· Exhaust, single outlet
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Steering, power, variable effort
· Suspension, Ride and Handling
· GVWR, 6459 lbs.
· Alternator, 170 amps
· All wheel drive
· Axle, 3.16 ratio

CITY MPG

16
HIGHWAY MPG

23
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $42,820.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[4SA] SLT 1 Preferred Equipment Group $0
[PEP] Wheels, 4 20" X 7.5" (50.8 CM X
19.1 CM) Aluminum

included

[QQD] Tires, P255/55 R20 H Rated,
Blackwall

included

[58U] Carbon Black Metallic $495
[192] Ebony, Seat Trim, Leather
Appointed Seating On First And Second
Rows

$0

[UI8] Audio System, Color Touch
Navigation Radio With Intellilink

included

[PCJ] Open Road Package included
[PCX] Premium Edition $4,260
[V92] Trailering Equipment included
[VR2] Trailer Hitch, Factory Installed included
[V08] Cooling System, Heavy Duty included
[SFE] Lpo, Wheel Locks $60
[C3U] Sunroof, Dual Skyscape 2 Panel
Power With Tilt Sliding Front And Fixed
Rear

included

[VQK] Lpo, Front And Rear Splash Guards $160
[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $15
[VAV] Lpo, All Weather Floor Mats, First
And Second Row

$150

[UBS] Navtraffic $0
[UVF] Forward Collision Alert And Lane
Departure Warning

included

Original Shipping Charge $925
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $48,885.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Walser Auto Group
walser.com


	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	INTERIOR
	EXTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	Walser Auto Group


